



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 6944/2023 & CrI.M.A.25938/2023**

PRANEY CHAUDHARY AND ORSPetitioners

Through: Ms. Vrinda Goyal, Mr. Abdul Qadir,
Ms. Rashika Chopra and Mr. Hitesh
Jain, Advocates

versus

MS PRIYANKA AND ORSRespondents

Through: Ms. Vandana Anand, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

28.11.2024

%

List on 12th February, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 28, 2024

Rt

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)